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EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

LEFT DITCH GRADE

RIGHT DITCH GRADE

CORP. LICENSE NO.: C-0275

PH (919) 773-8887

RALEIGH, NC 27603

706 HILLSBOROUGH ST.  SUITE 200
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UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

-L-
NC 46

55R-5739

-L-
NC 46

325

311

260260

250

250

240

230

250

240

230

220

210

240

230

220

210

220

210

220

210

200 200

200

190

200

190

190190

312 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320 321 322 323 324 325

326 327 328 329 330 331 332 333 334 335 336 337 338 339

180

170

180

170

160

180

170

160

180

170

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

19724

S
N

AVE EKRUB
 D

I
V

A
D

 

SEAL

ENGINEER

PR

OFESSIONAL

N

O
RT

H CAROLINA

 

16600

R
A

GE
NEH .C L

LA
D

N
A

R

PI = 312+65.00

EL = 243.19'

(+)0.5000%

VC = 300'

K = 65

PI = 316+55.00

EL = 227.16'

(-)4.1100%

VC = 160'

K = 174

PI = 319+00.00

EL = 214.83'

(-)5.0300%

VC = 230'

K = 173

PI = 321+70.00

EL = 197.66'

(-)6.3610%

VC = 135'

K = 65 PI = 324+65.00

EL = 185.00'

(-)4.2900%

VC = 420'

K = 46

V = 45 MPH

V = 60 MPH

V = 60 MPH

V = 40 MPH

V = 30 MPH

* DESIGN EXCEPTION REQUIRED

* DESIGN EXCEPTION REQUIRED

(-) 4.1000%

(-) 3.2200%

ELEV. 221.51'

-L- STA. 317+00.00 RT
ELEV. 219.90'

-L- STA. 317+50.00 RT

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH (-) 8.9800%
(-) 4.4600%

ELEV. 189.71'

-L- STA. 322+50.00 RT

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

ELEV. 191.94'

-L- STA. 322+00.00 RT

ELEV. 196.43'

-L- STA. 321+50.00 RT

BEGIN SPEICAL CUT DITCH

ELEV. 223.56'

-L- STA. 316+50.00 RT

BEGIN SPEICAL CUT DITCH

(+)4
.870

0%

PI = 328+10.00

EL = 201.81'

VC = 200'

K = 165

PI = 330+65.00

EL = 217.31'

(+)
6.0

800
%

VC = 240'

K = 960

PI = 337+00.00

EL = 254.33'

(+)
5.83

00%

(+)0.9800%

VC = 410'

K = 85

V = 65 MPH

V > 80 MPH

V = 50 MPH

ELEV. 228.90'
CHISELED X ON RCP
30.94' LT
-L- STA. 332+92.38
TBM "J"

(+) 2.8
800%

(+) 4
.250

0%

(+) 
5.19

00%

ELEV. 189.65'

-L- STA. 326+50.00 RT

ELEV. 188.21'

-L- STA. 326+00.00 RT

BEGIN SPECIAL CUT DITCH

ELEV. 193.90'

-L- STA. 327+50 RT

ELEV. 204.28'

-L- STA. 329+50.00 RT

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

(+) 1.4600%

(+) 3.
5400

%

(+) 4
.760

0%
(+) 

5.92
00%(

+) 
6.7

000
%

(+
) 9
.34

00
%

ELEV. 189.39'

-L- STA. 327+00.00 LT

ELEV. 184.51'

-L- STA. 325+50.00 LT

BEGIN LATERAL 'V' DITCH

ELEV. 187.01'

-L- STA. 326+50.00 LT

ELEV. 200.37'

-L- STA. 328+50.00 LT

END CUT DITCH

ELEV. 185.24'

-L- STA. 326+00.00 LT

ELEV. 195.70'

-L- STA. 328+00.00 LT

ELEV. 192.35'

-L- STA. 327+50.00 LT

BEGIN CUT DITCH

END LATERAL 'V' DITCH

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= N/A     

= N/A     

= 50 

= 15      

= 210.9   

= 16      

= 211.0   

= 4.1    

 #2701  -L-  Sta.  330+91   

= N/A     

24" CAAP

Docusign Envelope ID: 6E8CD4EA-3D52-4E97-971C-9FB9695154A3
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